
Lake Tahoe Federal Advisory Committee (LTFAC) 
 

Preferred Contact Information for the Public 
 

First Name Last Name Constituency Address City State Zip Phone E-mail 

Coleen Shade Education PO Box 5666 Stateline NV 89449 775-588-5929 cshade@designworkshop.com 

Rochelle Nason Environmental 955 Emerald Bay Road South Lake Tahoe CA 96150 530-541-5388 info@keeptahoeblue.org 

Lon Rusk Gaming PO Box 5640 Stateline NV 89449 775-586-7705 lonr@lakesideinn.com 

Michael Berg Labor PO Box 15070 South Lake Tahoe CA 96151 530-544-4754 mberg@nccrc.org 

John Pang 
California Local 
Government PO Box 189 Tahoma CA 96142 530-525-7548 mbfire@wildblue.net 

Dave Childs 
Nevada Local 
Government PO Box 11130 Reno NV 89520 775-303-5063 dchilds@washoecounty.us 

Michelle Sweeney Member-at-large South Lake Tahoe CA 530-416-0710 msweeney@progresswithclarity.com 

Gregory McKay Member-at-large 866 Oriole Way Incline Village NV 89451 775-831-0390 gmckay@nltfpd.net 

Bob Anderson 
National 
Environmental PO Box 12105 Zephyr Cove NV 89448 775-588-8740 bob-a@sbcglobal.net 

Mark Kimbrough 
North Shore 
Economics and 948 Incline Way Incline Village NV 89451 775-298-0233 markk@tahoerimtrail.org 

John Falk Property Rights PO Box 1515 Carnelian Bay CA 96140 530-456-4598 jrfintel.charter.net 

Steve Teshara 
Resort 
Associations PO Box 5459 Tahoe City CA 96145 530-581-8739 stevet@puretahoenorth.com 

Jim Thomas 
Science & 
Research DRI 2215 Raggio Parkway Reno NV 89512 775-673-7305 jthomas@dri.edu 

Andrew Bray Ski Resorts 1111 Sierra At Tahoe Road Twin Bridges CA 95735 530-543-3129 abray.st@boothcreek.com 

Andrew Strain 
South Shore 
Economics & PO Box 2180 Stateline NV 89449 775-586-2314 astrain@vailresorts.com 

Patrick Wright State of California 1061 Third Street South Lake Tahoe CA 96150 530-542-5580 pwright@tahoecons.ca.gov 

Jim Lawrence State of Nevada 901 S. Stewart Street, Suite 5003 Carson City, NV 89701 775-684-2720 lawrence@lands.nv.gov 

John Singlaub 
Tahoe Regional 
Planning Agency PO Box 5310 Stateline NV 89449 775-588-4547x253 jsinglaub@trpa.org 

Peter Kraatz Transportation 10825 Pioneer Train, #105 Truckee CA 96161 530-581-6230 pkraatz@placer.ca.gov 

Waldo Walker Washoe Tribe 919 Hwy 395 S. Gardnerville NV 89410 775-265-4191 waldo.walker@washoetribe.us 
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